
 

 

MOMBASA TEA AUCTIONS 
Schedule Of Weekly Sales For The Period 

January, 2022 – June, 2022 
 

SALE DUST  LEAF  SECONDARY CATALOGUE PROMPT 

NO GRADES GRADES GRADES CLOSING   

 DATE  DAY DATE  DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY 
             

01 03.01.2022  Mon 04.01.2022  Tue 05.01.2022 Wed 09.12.2021 Thu 17.01.2022 Mon 

02 10.01.2022  “ 11.01.2022  “ 12.01.2022 “ 16.12.2021 “ 24.01.2022 “ 

03 17.01.2022  “ 18.01.2022  “ 19.01.2022 “ 23.12.2021 “ 31.01.2022 “ 

04 24.01.2022  “ 25.01.2022  “ 26.01.2022 “ 06.01.2022 “ 07.02.2022 “ 

             

05 31.01.2022  Mon 01.02.2022  Tue 02.02.2022 Wed 13.01.2022 Thu 14.02.2022 Mon 

06 07.02.2022  “ 08.02.2022  “ 09.02.2022 “ 20.01.2022 “ 21.02.2022 “ 

07 14.02.2022  “ 15.02.2022  “ 16.02.2022 “ 27.01.2022 “ 28.02.2022 “ 

08 21.02.2022  “ 22.02.2022  “ 23.02.2022 “ 03.02.2022 “ 07.03.2022 “ 

             

09 28.02.2022  Mon 01.03.2022  Tue 02.03.2022 Wed 10.02.2022 Thu 14.03.2022 Mon 

10 07.03.2022  “ 08.03.2022  “ 09.03.2022 “ 17.02.2022 “ 21.03.2022 “ 

11 14.03.2022  “ 15.03.2022  “ 16.03.2022 “ 24.02.2022 “ 28.03.2022 “ 

12 21.03.2022  “ 22.03.2022  “ 23.03.2022 “ 03.03.2022 “ 04.04.2022 “ 

13 28.03.2022  “ 29.03.2022  “ 30.03.2022 “ 10.03.2022 “ 11.04.2022 “ 

             

14 04.04.2022  Mon 05.04.2022  Tue 06.04.2022 Wed 17.03.2022 Thu 20.04.2022 Wed 

15 11.04.2022  “ 12.04.2022  “ 13.04.2022 “ 24.03.2022 “ 27.04.2022 “ 

16 19.04.2022  Tue 20.04.2022  Wed 19.04.2022 Tue 31.03.2022 “ 05.05.2022 Thu 

17 25.04.2022  Mon 26.04.2022  Tue 27.04.2022 Wed 07.04.2022 “ 11.05.2022 Wed 

             

18 04.05.2022  Wed 05.05.2022  Thu 04.05.2022 Wed 13.04.2022 Wed 17.05.2022 Tue 

19 09.05.2022  Mon 10.05.2022  Tue 11.05.2022 “ 21.04.2022 Thu 23.05.2022 Mon 

20 16.05.2022  “ 17.05.2022  “ 18.05.2022 “ 28.04.2022 “ 30.05.2022 “ 

21 23.05.2022  “ 24.05.2022  “ 25.05.2022 “ 05.05.2022 “ 07.06.2022 Tue 

22 30.05.2022  “ 31.05.2022  “ 30.05.2022 Mon 12.05.2022 “ 14.06.2022 “ 

             

23 06.06.2022  Mon 07.06.2022  Tue 08.06.2022 Wed 19.05.2022 Thu 20.06.2022 Mon 

24 13.06.2022  “ 14.06.2022  “ 15.06.2022 “ 26.05.2022 “ 27.06.2022 “ 

25 20.06.2022  “ 21.06.2022  “ 22.06.2022 “ 02.06.2022 “ 04.07.2022 “ 

26 27.06.2022  “ 28.06.2022  “ 29.06.2022 “ 09.6.2022 “ 11.07.2022 “ 

KENYAN PUBLIC HOLIDAY USA FEDERAL HOLIDAYS 

Saturday, 1st January, 2022 – New Year’s Day Monday, 17th January, 2022 – Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, 15th April, 2022 – Good Friday Monday, 21st February, 2022 – Presidents’ Day 

Monday, 18th April, 2022 – Easter Monday Monday, 30th May, 2022 – Memorial Day 

Monday, 2nd May, 2022 – Labour Day (observed) Monday, 20th June, 2022 – Juneteenth (observed) 

*Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022 - Eid Ul Fitr   

Wednesday, 1st June, 2022 – Madaraka Day   
(*Subject to confirmation) 
 
   

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Directors: 

C. Kibandi (Chairman), E.K. Mudibo (Managing Director), N. Leakey, W. Oyosi, R.A. Olonde, D. Mutangana,  
G. Mugabe, R. Mwadime, G. Darrell, D. Nduwimana, A.D. Sewe, B. Mutugi. 
 

 


